
Jahr
Anz. +/- Vj Anz. +/- Vj Anz. +/- Vj Anz. +/- Vj Anz. +/- Vj Anz. +/- Vj Anz. +/- Vj Anz. +/- Vj Anz. +/- Vj

1989 12 16 14 22 22 18 2 106
1990 11 -1 11 -5 13 -1 21 -1 23 1 24 6 4 2 107 1
1991 10 -1 8 -3 16 3 21 0 26 3 25 1 3 -1 109 2
1992 9 -1 9 1 15 -1 22 1 30 4 23 -2 3 0 111 2
1993 9 0 15 6 15 0 25 3 27 -3 28 5 4 1 123 12
1994 10 1 12 -3 18 3 22 -3 33 6 19 -9 2 -2 13 129 6
1995 10 0 12 0 19 1 25 3 38 5 25 6 3 1 21 8 153 24
1996 10 0 14 2 19 0 29 4 40 2 27 2 3 0 22 1 164 11
1997 11 1 10 -4 18 -1 30 1 43 3 41 14 5 2 31 9 189 25
1998 8 -3 17 7 20 2 29 -1 39 -4 37 -4 4 -1 15 -16 169 -20 
1999 9 1 16 -1 19 -1 28 -1 37 -2 30 -7 6 2 18 3 163 -6 
2000 10 1 13 -3 20 1 28 0 37 0 31 1 5 -1 9 -9 153 -10 
2001 9 -1 15 2 18 -2 25 -3 35 -2 28 -3 4 -1 15 6 149 -4 
2002 9 0 15 0 15 -3 26 1 40 5 28 0 4 0 16 1 153 4
2003 14 5 9 -6 16 1 25 -1 36 -4 29 1 5 1 15 -1 149 -4 
2004 9 -5 12 3 17 1 26 1 32 -4 33 4 6 1 11 -4 146 -3 
2005 8 -1 12 0 20 3 26 0 32 0 30 -3 6 0 10 -1 144 -2 
2006 9 1 15 3 22 2 25 -1 34 2 26 -4 4 -2 16 6 151 7
2007 11 2 17 2 20 -2 26 1 33 -1 30 4 4 0 13 -3 154 3
2008 12 1 17 0 19 -1 23 -3 31 -2 30 0 5 1 12 -1 149 -5 
2009 12 0 14 -3 17 -2 22 -1 28 -3 25 -5 5 0 14 2 137 -12 
2010 12 0 13 -1 17 0 18 -4 31 3 25 0 4 -1 12 -2 132 -5 
2011 10 -2 14 1 16 -1 19 1 31 0 20 -5 4 0 12 0 126 -6 
2012 9 -1 14 0 13 -3 19 0 25 -6 20 0 6 2 9 -3 115 -11 
2013 11 2 11 -3 14 1 18 -1 22 -3 22 2 4 -2 8 -1 110 -5 
2014 11 0 10 -1 11 -3 18 0 21 -1 21 -1 5 1 9 1 106 -4 
2015 8 -3 11 1 11 0 15 -3 23 2 22 1 5 0 9 0 104 -2 
2016 6 -2 9 -2 10 -1 17 2 23 0 18 -4 5 0 11 2 99 -5 
2017 7 1 10 1 10 0 16 -1 23 0 19 1 3 -2 8 -3 96 -3 
2018 8 1 6 -4 9 -1 15 -1 19 -4 13 -6 4 1 8 0 82 -14 
2019 7 -1 7 1 7 -2 15 0 19 0 16 3 5 1 8 0 84 2
2020 4 -3 6 -1 10 3 12 -3 18 -1 15 -1 3 -2 9 1 77 -7 
2021 4 0 7 1 8 -2 13 1 15 -3 13 -2 3 0 6 -3 69 -8 
2022 5 1 8 1 8 0 14 1 17 2 21 8 4 1 13 7 90 21
2023 5 0 7 -1 9 1 14 0 21 4 20 -1 5 1 12 -1 93 3

Gesamt

Entwicklung Jugendmannschaften: Kreis 35 Odenwald
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